No. W 26586

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HADDOCK FAMILLY L.L.C.
GARY K HADDOCK
1105 PENDLEBURY LN
BLACKFOOT ID 83221

GARY HADDOCK
1105 PENDLEBURY LN
BLACKFOOT ID 83221

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
MEMBER GARY HADDOCK 1105 PENDLEBURY LN
MEMBER MICHAEL HADDOCK 5148 NICKLAUS DR
MEMBER JEFF HADDOCK 8907 S 1700 E
MEMBER HILLARY KIMBALL 1574 EAST 300 SOUTH
MEMBER HOLLY SNOW 120 WESTON DRIVE
MEMBER DOUGLAS HADDOCK 1322 RAINSONG
MEMBER MARY ANN H SMITH 648 E400 N

City State Country
BLACKFOOT ID USA
ROCHESTER NY USA
SANDY ur USA
SPRINGVILLE ur USA
FAIRVIEW TX USA
SAN ANTONIO X USA
LEHI ur USA

Postal Code
83221
55901
84093
84663
75069
78258
84043

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
W 26586

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: GKHaddock
Name (type or print): GKHaddock

Date: 08/19/2011
Title: President

Processed 08/19/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




