No. W 26586		Due no later than Oct 31, 2011		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HADDOCK FAMILY L.L.C. GARY K HADDOCK 1105 PENDLEBURY LN BLACKFOOT ID 83221		1105 PENDLEB BLACKFOOT I	GARY HADDOCK 1105 PENDLEBURY LN BLACKFOOT ID 83221 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
1		 mes and Address	ses of at least one Member or Manager.					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
MEMBER	GARY HADD	OCK	1105 PENDLEBURY LN	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
MEMBER	MICHAEL HA	ADDOCK	5148 NICKLAUS DR	ROCHESTER	NY	USA	55901	
MEMBER	JEFF HADDO	OCK	8907 S 1700 E	SANDY	UΤ	USA	84093	
MEMBER	BER HILLARY KIM		1574 EAST 300 SOUTH	SPRINGVILLE	UT	USA	84663	
MEMBER	1BER HOLLY SNOW		120 WESTON DRIVE	FAIRVIEW	TX	USA	75069	
MEMBER	DOUGLAS HADDOCK		1322 RAINSONG	SAN ANTONIO	TX	USA	78258	
MEMBER	MARY ANN H	H SMITH	648 E 400 N	LEHI	UΤ	USA	84043	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID W 26586		Signature: GKHaddock		I	Date: 08/19/2011			
		Name (type or print): GKHaddock		Title: President				
Processed 08/19/2011 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								